

Ref. No.: RU/TPO/2024/01/01

January 04, 2024

NOTICE

Placement - Niva Bupa Health Insurance Company Limited

Niva Bupa Health Insurance Company Limited (formerly known as Max Bupa Health Insurance Company Limited) is a joint venture between Fettle Tone LLP (an affiliate of True North Fund VI LLP), a leading Indian private equity firm, and the Bupa Group, a leading international healthcare company with a legacy of providing specialized healthcare services for over 70 years.

Niva Bupa's growth story has been phenomenal. We are one of the fastest growing Stand Alone Health Insurers in the country with a current employee strength of 7000+ with growth rate of 154% since FY 20 and growing. We are a fully integrated health insurance provider with in-house claims processing; underwriting and servicing. Our goal is to achieve more than 10000 Cr GWP By 2027 & thus requires goal oriented individuals to be a part of this exciting growth journey to achieve it.

Niva Bupa is certified Great Place to Work for the 3rd year running and aims become one of the best workplaces in the BFSI industry.

Niva Bupa is an Equal Opportunity Employer committed to achieving diversity within its workforce, and encourages all qualified applicants to apply, irrespective of gender, age, sexual orientation, disability, culture, religious and ethnic background. At Niva Bupa 12% of our team

Name of the company	NIVA BUPA HEALTH INSURANCE
Role Offered	 Next-Gen Agency Manager Next-Gen Relationship Manager (As the compensation is same for both the roles, organization is free to offer any role out of two, to the selected candidate)
Annual compensation offered	Total CTC - INR 4,62,000 LPA (INR 3,10,000 Fixed + INR 20,000 after 6 months and INR 20,000 after 12 months + INR 42,000 Allowances + upto INR 70,000 Incentives)
PGDM specialization	Major/ Minor in Marketing only
Eligibility criteria (if any)	No Percentage Criteria
Campus Drive	At the campus / In-person
Selection Process to be followed	Pre Placement Talk + Group Discussion + Personal Interview 1 / Personal Interview 2
Work Location	Pan India

Students interested may also revert to Dr. Maulik Rathod (maulik.rathod@raiuniversity.edu) Placement Coordinator, Rai School of Management Studies, by January 05,2024.

Rajesh Nair Training & Placement Corporate Resource Cell